
	Table 1  Iron Per Tablet and per package by Pharmacy Type

	Iron Per Tablet
	Amount Per Package
	Pharmacy Type

	
	
	Private Hospital 
	Government Hospital 
	Government primary healthcare Centre 
	Private Pharmacy 
	Total

	20
	600
	1

	0

	0

	0

	1


	30
	900
	1

	0

	0

	0

	1


	45
	1800
	4

	0

	0
	10

	14


	47
	3000
	4

	0

	0

	0

	4


	60
	4500
	0

	1

	0

	0

	1


	65
	4700
	0

	1

	0

	0

	1


	100
	6000
	0

	6

	10
	0

	16


	65
	6500
	0

	2

	0

	0

	2


	Total
	10

	10

	10

	10

	40


	Use of CRC
	NO
	NO
	NO
	NO
	






